
GOS Zuid Park - Brusselsepoort
Gent 11.9.2021

TROL

Noor DE MITS
TROL
Course : D:03
Distance : 2360m
Time : 0:55:38 (23'34"/km)

3/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Agnes HERMESZ 0:33:48
2. Lieve GEENS 0:43:18

1. 73 00:09:34 199m 48'04"/km
2. 74 00:02:04 00:11:38 153m 13'30"/km
3. 76 00:02:16 00:13:54 189m 12'00"/km
4. 78 00:05:30 00:19:24 180m 30'33"/km
5. 87 00:04:13 00:23:37 324m 13'01"/km
6. 90 00:01:37 00:25:14 139m 11'38"/km
7. 91 00:03:08 00:28:22 253m 12'23"/km
8. 95 00:14:43 00:43:05 101m 145'43"/km
9. 99 00:01:47 00:44:52 75m 23'47"/km

10. 92 00:04:40 00:49:32 285m 16'22"/km
11. 105 00:04:31 00:54:03 121m 37'20"/km
12. 70 00:02:01 00:56:04 185m 10'54"/km
13. 999 00:00:00 00:56:04 153m 0'00"/km
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